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Description

199209100001
96591

09/10/1992
02:57:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE LYTLE, CARL
M

10 103 Lot#:6 Book:10
Pg:103

199209220002
08811

09/22/1992
09:56:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HESTER,
LINDA

7 118 Lot#:86 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE 2ND
ADDITION

199209240002
11531

09/24/1992
12:24:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE PARAMORE,
BRAD K

12 4 Lot#:86
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE

199209160002
02541

09/16/1992
01:15:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALTMAN,
ROBERT A

15 32 Lot#:3420
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

199209280002
13831

09/28/1992
10:42:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES BLAKELY,
BARRY W

199209280002
14811

09/28/1992
03:02:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
DAVID MARK
SR

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:R3W
Qt:SE BQt:NE

199209170002
04021

09/17/1992
02:09:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE CUNNINGHAM
, MILES M

12 4445 Lot#:39
Book:12
Pg:4445
Desc:& PAGES
46, 47
SANDPIPER
TRAIL

199209200002
06291

09/20/1992
12:42:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199208200001
76221

199210160002
36881

10/16/1992
09:41:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE NEVINS,
CHARLES W

15 32 Lot#:3406
Book:15 Pg:32
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 34TH
ADDITION

199210080002
28091

10/08/1992
01:16:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

12 39 Lot#:4 Book:12
Pg:39
Desc:WILDWO
OD SHORES
3RD SECTOR
1992 22808

199210210002
42101

10/21/1992
02:42:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199210090002
29701

199210230002
43921

10/23/1992
10:16:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P



199210230002
43951

10/23/1992
10:16:23

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44001

10/23/1992
10:16:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44011

10/23/1992
10:16:28

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44021

10/23/1992
10:16:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44031

10/23/1992
10:16:30

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44041

10/23/1992
10:16:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44051

10/23/1992
10:16:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44061

10/23/1992
10:16:32

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199210230002
44081

10/23/1992
10:16:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO L P

199211040002
57551

11/04/1992
01:55:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOVENMUEHL
E MORTGAGE
CO

199210260002
45401

10/26/1992
09:19:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

9 83 199210260002
45391

Lot#:4 Book:9
Pg:83
Desc:1992-
24539

199210270002
46941

10/27/1992
08:25:33

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE MCNAMARA,
JOSEPH

7 117 Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:117

199211060002
60671

11/06/1992
02:49:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WOZNIAK,
BRIAN P

9 91 Lot#:58 Book:9
Pg:91

199210300002
52391

10/30/1992
11:57:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199211020002
53391

11/02/1992
09:08:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WENTZ,
KATHLEEN W

9 87 Lot#:426
Book:9 Pg:87

199211160002
70571

11/16/1992
11:34:15

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
WALTER VAN

11 48 Lot#:10
Book:11 Pg:48



199211160002
70691

11/16/1992
11:55:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE DIAMOND,
RICHARD A

9 34 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:34

199211170002
71991

11/17/1992
09:07:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLIS,
WAYNE C

7 11 Lot#:81 Book:7
Pg:11


