Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199209100001 96591	09/10/1992 02:57:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYTLE, CARL M			10	103		Description Lot#:6 Book:10 Pg:103
199209220002 08811	09/22/1992 09:56:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HESTER, LINDA			7	118		Lot#:86 Book:7 Pg:118 Desc:SCOTTS DALE 2ND ADDITION
199209240002 11531	09/24/1992 12:24:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARAMORE, BRAD K			12	4		Lot#:86 Book:12 Pg:4 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE
199209160002 02541	09/16/1992 01:15:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALTMAN, ROBERT A			15	32		Lot#:3420 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
199209280002 13831	09/28/1992 10:42:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKELY, BARRY W						
199209280002 14811	09/28/1992 03:02:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, DAVID MARK SR						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:R3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199209170002 04021	09/17/1992 02:09:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUNNINGHAM , MILES M			12	4445		Lot#:39 Book:12 Pg:4445 Desc:& PAGES 46, 47 SANDPIPER TRAIL
199209200002 06291	09/20/1992 12:42:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199208200001 76221	
199210160002 36881	10/16/1992 09:41:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEVINS, CHARLES W			15	32		Lot#:3406 Book:15 Pg:32 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 34TH ADDITION
199210080002 28091	10/08/1992 01:16:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP			12	39		Lot#:4 Book:12 Pg:39 Desc:WILDWO OD SHORES 3RD SECTOR 1992 22808
199210210002 42101	10/21/1992 02:42:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199210090002 29701	
199210230002 43921	10/23/1992 10:16:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P						

	T	1	1	1						
199210230002 43951	10/23/1992 10:16:23	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44001	10/23/1992 10:16:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44011	10/23/1992 10:16:28	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44021	10/23/1992 10:16:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44031	10/23/1992 10:16:30	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44041	10/23/1992 10:16:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44051	10/23/1992 10:16:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44061	10/23/1992 10:16:32	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199210230002 44081	10/23/1992 10:16:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO L P					
199211040002 57551	11/04/1992 01:55:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOVENMUEHL E MORTGAGE CO					
199210260002 45401	10/26/1992 09:19:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP		9	83	199210260002 45391	Lot#:4 Book:9 Pg:83 Desc:1992- 24539
199210270002 46941	10/27/1992 08:25:33	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCNAMARA, JOSEPH		7	117		Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:117
199211060002 60671	11/06/1992 02:49:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOZNIAK, BRIAN P		9	91		Lot#:58 Book:9 Pg:91
199210300002 52391	10/30/1992 11:57:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					
199211020002 53391	11/02/1992 09:08:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WENTZ, KATHLEEN W		9	87		Lot#:426 Book:9 Pg:87
199211160002 70571	11/16/1992 11:34:15	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, WALTER VAN		11	48		Lot#:10 Book:11 Pg:48

199211160002 70691	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee		DIAMOND, RICHARD A		9	34	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:34
199211170002 71991	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLIS, WAYNE C		7	11	Lot#:81 Book:7 Pg:11